PROPOSITION NO. 3 – WOLCOTT CIVIC FREE LIBRARY 
BUDGET 

Shall the annual tax levied by the North Rose - Wolcott Central School 
District for the operating budget of the Wolcott Civic Free Library be 
increased by four thousand two hundred ten dollars ($4,210) to the total 
sum of forty-four thousand two hundred and ten dollars ($44,210) 
annually? 

10c. NOTICE OF PUBLIC         Edward Magin moved and Clifford Parton seconded the following motion. 

HEARING AND CALL OF The vote was unanimous.  N. Henner,  J. Buckalew, R. Cahoon, K. 
        THE ANNUAL SCHOOL        DeAngelis, K.

[...]

PROPOSITION NO. 3 – WOLCOTT CIVIC FREE LIBRARY 
BUDGET 

Shall the annual tax levied by the North Rose - Wolcott Central School 
District for the operating budget of the Wolcott Civic Free Library be 
increased by four thousand two hundred ten dollars ($4,210) to the total 
sum of forty-four thousand two hundred and ten dollars ($44,210) 
annually? 

10c. NOTICE OF PUBLIC         Edward Magin moved and Clifford Parton seconded the following motion. 

HEARING AND CALL OF The vote was unanimous.  N. Henner,  J. Buckalew, R. Cahoon, K. 
        THE ANNUAL SCHOOL        DeAngelis, K.

[...]

3 – WOLCOTT CIVIC FREE LIBRARY 
BUDGET 

Shall the annual tax levied by the North Rose - Wolcott Central School 
District for the operating budget of the Wolcott Civic Free Library be 
increased by four thousand two hundred ten dollars ($4,210) to the total 
sum of forty-four thousand two hundred and ten dollars ($44,210) 
annually? 

10c. NOTICE OF PUBLIC         Edward Magin moved and Clifford Parton seconded the following motion. 

HEARING AND CALL OF The vote was unanimous.  N. Henner,  J. Buckalew, R. Cahoon, K. 
        THE ANNUAL SCHOOL        DeAngelis, K.

[...]

3 – WOLCOTT CIVIC FREE LIBRARY 
BUDGET 

Shall the annual tax levied by the North Rose - Wolcott Central School 
District for the operating budget of the Wolcott Civic Free Library be 
increased by four thousand two hundred ten dollars ($4,210) to the total 
sum of forty-four thousand two hundred and ten dollars ($44,210) 
annually? 

10c. NOTICE OF PUBLIC         Edward Magin moved and Clifford Parton seconded the following motion. 

HEARING AND CALL OF The vote was unanimous.  N. Henner,  J. Buckalew, R. Cahoon, K. 
        THE ANNUAL SCHOOL        DeAngelis, K.